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SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People

Name

TRC29000Y19

JUNEAU COUNTY: David Rego Roofed Barnyard (formerly Kris Weber)
NPS Grant

Targeted Runoff - Rural Construction

COMPLETE

1/1/2019

12/31/2020

The grantee will implement practices to address agricultural nonpoint sources of pollution through the installation of Best
Management Practices (BMPs) addressing sediment and nutrient loading and violations of the NR 151 Agricultural
Performance Standards and Prohibitions. Specifically, the grantee will implement: Roof, Heavy Use Area Protection, and
Access Road.

Grantee is JUNEAU COUNTY

Project Statuses

Date

Actions

Action

Grant Awarded

Monitoring Stations

Station ID

Assessment Units

WBIC

1030260
1030300
1030500
1030600
1030700
1031020
1031300

Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Reported By Status Comments
Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Grant TRC29000Y19 awarded 1/1/2019 12/31/2020 COMPLETE
Name Comments

Segment Local Name Official Name

1 Un Lake Unnamed

1 Un Lake Unnamed

1 Un Lake Unnamed

1 Un Lake Unnamed

1 Un Lake Unnamed

1 Un Lake Unnamed

1 Un Lake Unnamed



7/25/2024 Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

1031400 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1031500 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1031600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1031700 1 Local Water Unnamed
1031800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1032600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1032700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1032800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1032900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1033000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1033800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1033900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1179900 6 Wisconsin River Wisconsin River
1179900 7 Wisconsin River (At Castle Rock Lake) Wisconsin River
1179900 8 Wisconsin River (At Petenwell Lake) Wisconsin River
1179900 9 Wisconsin River Wisconsin River
1271100 5 Baraboo River Baraboo River
1271100 9 Baraboo River Baraboo River
1271100 10 Baraboo River Baraboo River
1280500 1 East Br Big Creek East Branch Big Creek
1280900 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
1281200 1 West Br Big Creek West Branch Big Creek
1281500 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
1281600 1 Unnamed Trib to W Br Big Creek Unnamed
1281800 1 Unnamed Unnamed
1281900 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
1282400 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
1286700 1 Crossman Creek Crossman Creek
1286700 2 Crossman Creek Crossman Creek
1287500 1 Gardner Creek Gardner Creek
1288400 1 West Br Baraboo River West Branch Baraboo River
1288600 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
1288800 1 Hills Creek Hills Creek
1291400 1 Seymour Creek Seymour Creek

1291400 2 Seymour Creek Seymour Creek
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1292200 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed

1292500 1 Cleaver Creek Cleaver Creek
1292600 1 Sherman Valley Creek Unnamed

1293000 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed

1295200 4 Dell Creek Dell Creek

1295200 5 Dell Creek Dell Creek

1298100 1 Un Lake Unnamed

1298800 2 Unnamed Creek 6-7 Unnamed

1298810 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed

1299800 1 Gilmore Creek Gilmore Creek
1299800 2 Gilmore Creek Gilmore Creek
1300000 1 Trout Lake Trout Lake

1300700 1 Lyndon Creek Lyndon Creek
1300700 2 Lyndon Creek Lyndon Creek
1300800 1 Holtzliner Creek Holtzlander Creek
1300800 2 Holtzliner Creek Holtzlander Creek
1300900 1 Tracy Creek Tracy Creek
1300900 2 Tracy Creek Tracy Creek
1301600 1 Un Lake Unnamed

1301700 2 Lemonweir River Lemonweir River
1301700 3 Lemonweir River Lemonweir River
1301700 4 Lemonweir River Lemonweir River
1302000 1 Lemonweir River -Un Slough Lemonweir River -Un Slough
1302300 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed

1302400 1 Sevenmile Creek Sevenmile Creek
1302700 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed

1303400 1 Onemile Creek Onemile Creek
1303400 2 Onemile Creek Onemile Creek
1303400 3 Onemile Creek Onemile Creek
1303400 4 Onemile Creek Onemile Creek
1303400 5 Onemile Creek Onemile Creek
1303500 1 Cattail Valley Creek Cattail Valley Creek
1303900 1 Little Onemile Creek Little Onemile Creek
1303900 2 Little Onemile Creek Little Onemile Creek

1304000 1 Stewart Creek Stewart Creek
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1304100
1304300
1304400
1304600
1304700
1305000
1305000
1305100
1305700
1305700
1305750
1306000
1306100
1306100
1306100
1306800
1306900
1306900
1307000
1307000
1308100
1308300
1308300
1310600
1310900
1311100
1311600
1313300
1313500
1313700
1313900
1314000
1314000
1314000
1314200
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Spring Creek

Local Water

Cheese Factory Creek (27-9)
Decorah Lake
Unnamed Stream
Brewer Creek

Brewer Creek

Little Brewer Creek
Webster Creek
Webster Creek
Tributary to Webster Creek
New Lisbon Lake
Little Lemonweir River
Little Lemonweir River
Little Lemonweir River
Orange Millpond
Fountain Creek
Fountain Creek

Little Hoten Creek
Little Hoton Creek
Lemonweir River -Un Slough
Juneau County Ditch
Juneau County Ditch
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Cutler Ditch

Bear Creek

Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Lake
Unnamed Lake
Unnamed Lake
Beaver Creek

Beaver Creek

Beaver Creek

Beaver Creek (North Channel)

Spring Creek
Unnamed

Unnamed

Decorah Lake
Unnamed

Brewer Creek

Brewer Creek

Little Brewer Creek
Webster Creek
Webster Creek
Unnamed

New Lisbon Lake
Little Lemonweir River
Little Lemonweir River
Little Lemonweir River
Orange Millpond
Fountain Creek
Fountain Creek

Hoton Creek

Hoton Creek
Lemonweir River -Un Slough
Juneau County Ditch
Juneau County Ditch
Unnamed

Unnamed

Cutler Ditch

Bear Creek

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Beaver Creek

Beaver Creek

Beaver Creek

Beaver Creek -North Channel
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1314500
1314700
1314800
1315000
1315500
1315800
1316300
1316500
1316700
1317100
1317300
1317500
1317800
1318000
1321900
1322400
1322600
1323000
1344800
1345700
1345700
1345700
1346300
1346700
1346900
1347000
1347100
1347300
1347700
1347800
1347900
1348000
1348100
1348300
1348600
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Unnamed Lake
Unnamed Lake

Local Water

Eagle Nest Flowage (Potters)
Unnamed Lake

Silver Creek

Unnamed Lake
Unnamed Lake
Unnamed Lake
Unnamed Lake

Beaver Flowage

West Br Beaver Cr
Unnnamed Lake

Big Lake

Unnamed Lake
Meadow Lake
Unnamed Trib to Beaver Cr
Kingston Flowage
Juneau County Ditch
Castle Rock Flowage
Buckhorn State Park Beach, Castle Rock Lake
Castle Rock Lake

Little Yellow River

Suk & Cerney Flowage
Number Two Pool
Rattail Lateral Ditch
Danielson Lateral Ditch
Unnamed Lake
Carpender Lateral Ditch
Bewick Lateral Ditch
Avery Lateral Ditch
Neal Lateral Ditch
Albert Lateral Ditch
Russel Lateral Ditch

Sprague-Mather Flowage

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Eagle Nest Flowage
Unnamed

Silver Creek

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Beaver Flowage

West Branch Beaver Creek
Unnamed

Big Lake

Unnamed T20n ROle S13-13
Meadow Valley Flowage
Unnamed

Kingston Flowage
Juneau County Ditch
Castle Rock Lake
Castle Rock Lake
Castle Rock Lake

Little Yellow River

Suk & Cerney Flowage
Number Two Pool
Rattail Lateral Ditch
Danielson Lateral Ditch
Pool #13

Carpenter Lateral Ditch
Bewick Lateral Ditch
Avery Lateral Ditch
Neal Lateral Ditch
Albert Lateral Ditch
Russell Lateral Ditch

Sprague-Mather Flowage
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1348700
1348900
1349100
1349300
1349700
1349800
1349900
1350200
1350600
1350900
1351000
1352800
1352800
1352900
1353000
1353300
1353400
1353500
1354000
1354100
1354300
1354400
1354600
1354700
1354800
1355000
1355300
1355900
1358700
1361000
1361400
1376100
1376100
1376200
1377100
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W. Branch Yellor River T19n, R03e, S36
Ward Lateral Ditch

Rawson Lateral Ditch

Johnson Lateral Ditch

Goose Pool

Mcdowell Lateral Ditch

E. Br. Little Yellow R.

Pool #19

Rogers Lateral Ditch

Mcconnel Lateral Ditch

Morse Lateral Ditch

Yellow River

Yellow River

S. Br. Yellow River

Unnamed Ditch (T18n-R3e-S25,Nene,29)
Rynearson Flowage No. 1

Spencer Robinson Ditch

E. Branch Spencer Robinson Ditch
Unnamed Creek (T18n, RO4e, S19 Senw 29)
Un Lake

Necedah Lake

Yellow River-Unnamed Oxbow

Yellow River-Unnamed Channel
Unnamed Ditch (T19n-R3e-S26,Sese,29)
Cranberry Creek

Unnamed Ditch (T20n-R4e-S7,Swsw,29)
Unnamed Ditch (T20n-R3e-S6,Nene,29)
Unnamed Ditch (T20n,R4e,S6,Swsw,29)
Unnamed Ditch (T20n-R4e-S5,Senw,29)
Unnamed Creek (T19n, RO3e, SO3 Sene 29)
Remington Ditch

Fish Lake

Fish Lake

W. Petenwell Ditch

Petenwell Flowage

West Branch Little Yellow River
Ward Lateral Ditch

Rawson Lateral Ditch

Johnson Lateral Ditch

Goose Pool

McDowell Lateral

East Branch Little Yellow River
Pool #19

Rogers Lateral Ditch
McConnell Lateral

Morse Lateral Ditch

Yellow River

Yellow River

South Branch Yellow River
Unnamed

Rynearson Flowage No. 1

Spencer Robinson Ditch

East Branch Spencer Robinson Ditch

Unnamed

Unnamed

Necedah Lake

Yellow River -Un Oxbow
Yellow River -Un Channel
Unnamed

Cranberry Creek
Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Remington Ditch

Fish Lake

Fish Lake

West Petenwell Ditch

Petenwell Lake
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3000378 1 Creek 13-1d Unnamed
5021988 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5022347 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5022402 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5022536 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5022567 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5022859 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5023186 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5023320 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5023414 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5023499 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5023759 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5023822 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5023880 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024056 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024141 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024195 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024196 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024222 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024366 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024393 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024413 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024434 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024541 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024671 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024711 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024822 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5024933 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5025014 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5025026 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5025220 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5025285 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5025362 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5025454 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed

5026161 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
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5026222 1 Local Water Unnamed
5026325 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5026735 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5026744 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5026839 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5026894 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027023 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027194 1 Local Water Unnamed
5027294 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027340 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027416 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027422 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027441 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027444 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027533 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027598 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027603 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027620 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027722 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027739 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5027792 1 Local Water Unnamed
5027831 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5028004 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5028065 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5028320 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5028569 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5028643 1 Local Water Unnamed
5028677 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5028678 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5028726 1 Unnamed Unnamed
5028738 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5028880 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5028915 1 Local Water Unnamed
5028961 1 Local Water Unnamed

5553766 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5553797 1 Local Water Unnamed
5553821 1 Local Water Unnamed
5554028 1 Local Water Unnamed
5554168 1 Local Water Unnamed
5554213 1 Local Water Unnamed
5554596 1 Unnamed Unnamed
5554663 1 Local Water Unnamed
5554696 1 Local Water Unnamed
5554721 1 Local Water Unnamed
5554795 1 Local Water Unnamed
5554811 1 Local Water Unnamed
5554856 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555138 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555356 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555357 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555386 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555401 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555402 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555413 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555423 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555430 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555451 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555462 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555532 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555752 1 Local Water Unnamed
5555920 1 Local Water Unnamed
5556494 1 Local Water Unnamed
5556529 1 Local Water Unnamed
5556557 1 Local Water Unnamed
5556710 1 Local Water Unnamed
5556786 1 Local Water Unnamed
5556963 1 Local Water Unnamed
5557256 1 Local Water Unnamed
5557279 1 Local Water Unnamed

5557470 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5557474 1 Local Water Unnamed
5557754 1 Local Water Unnamed
5557820 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558018 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558072 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558104 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558174 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558731 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558797 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558813 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558856 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558886 1 Local Water Unnamed
5558943 1 Local Water Unnamed
5559022 1 Local Water Unnamed
5559161 1 Local Water Unnamed
5559168 1 Local Water Unnamed
5559532 1 Local Water Unnamed
5559690 1 Local Water Unnamed
5559928 1 Local Water Unnamed
5559938 1 Local Water Unnamed
5560035 1 Castle Rock Lake -- Buckhorn Wildlife Area - Nr  Unnamed
36th
5560216 1 Local Water Unnamed
5560244 1 Local Water Unnamed
5560584 1 Local Water Unnamed
5560797 1 Local Water Unnamed
5560941 1 Local Water Unnamed
5560949 1 Local Water Unnamed
5560990 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561040 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561138 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561172 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561189 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561216 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561221 1 Local Water Unnamed

5561271 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5561303 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561327 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561477 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561684 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561730 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561733 1 Local Water Unnamed
5561827 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562080 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562131 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562148 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562163 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562217 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562369 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562467 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562620 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562707 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562714 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562755 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562759 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562773 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562824 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562828 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562834 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562838 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562843 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562883 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562886 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562903 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562945 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562946 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562971 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562979 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562994 1 Local Water Unnamed
5562998 1 Local Water Unnamed

5562999 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5563021 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563027 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563028 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563037 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563061 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563068 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563069 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563089 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563098 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563107 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563109 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563110 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563119 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563142 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563157 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563166 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563188 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563253 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563263 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563312 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563351 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563379 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563387 1 Local Water Unnamed
5563396 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564024 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564033 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564081 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564148 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564325 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564369 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564550 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564626 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564672 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564825 1 Local Water Unnamed

5564844 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5564854 1 Local Water Unnamed
5564884 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581590 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581594 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581603 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581610 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581619 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581635 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581640 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581641 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586123 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586148 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586157 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586173 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586180 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586194 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586354 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586372 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586401 1 Unnamed Unnamed
5586438 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586509 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586772 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586837 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586891 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586903 1 Local Water Unnamed
5586934 1 Unnamed Unnamed
5586978 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587201 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587260 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587417 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587435 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587451 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587470 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587480 1 Local Water Unnamed

5587483 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5587492 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587541 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587546 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587559 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587565 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587568 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587572 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587577 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587581 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587582 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587593 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587594 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587595 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587598 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587606 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587610 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587633 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587659 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587681 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587709 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587716 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587719 1 Local Water Unnamed
5587737 1 Local Water Unnamed
5589723 1 Local Water Unnamed
5591220 1 Local Water Unnamed

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date
Forms

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

Documents
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Title

Budget

Combined Budgets:

Combined WSLH:
Combined Total:

Funding

Organization

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

Description

$0.00

SWIMS Project Summary

Source

Author

Type

Published

Comments

Amount Start Date

End Date



